
1943
1944
1945
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980

Ontonagon
Harbor Springs
Higgins Lake
Iron Mountain
Lansing
Cheboygan
Ironwood
Escanaba
Kalamazoo
Blaney Park
Charlevoix
Cadillac
Ludington
Port Huron
Sault Ste. Marie
Escanaba
Houghton
Tawas City
Mackinac Island
Cadillac
King's Gateway
Kalamazoo
Mackinac Island
Harbor Springs
Boyne Mountain
Marquette
Traverse City
Bellaire
Harbor Springs
Cadillac
Marquette
Cedar
Bellaire
Boyne Falls
Iron Mountain
Ludington
Gaylord
Traverse City

Orville E. Hanson 
Winifield Hinds 
Merle E. Shell
Frank D. Borla
Earl Linn
Howard Murray
William J. Lippien
Robert B. King
Floyde J. Poole
George G. Dunn
Anthony Stamm
Elmer L. Dalton
Harry Hooker
John W. Marvin
John A. Hagman
Oscar F. Buschlen
Luella M. Smith
Rex S. Martin
George A. Prescott
Maynard S. Gilmore
Rudolph J. Egizi
Clark D. Kingsbury
Paul Wakefield
Eugene R. Bergeron
Thomas P. Rau
William Butler
Kenneth Krause
Nyle B. Erskine
Warren J. LaBeau
Joseph H. Ellis
William H. Hall
Eva M. Smith
Lynn D. Allen
Frank Slcik
Harris Mieusma
Marcus Gray
Ivan J. Anthony

Ontonagon (Ramona Park)
Emmet (Conservation Camp)
Gladwin
Dickinson
Branch
St. Clair
Saginaw
Lenewee
Jackson
Genessee
Kalamazoo
Leelanau
Newaygo
St. Joseph
Livingston
Sanilac
Washtenaw
Van Buren
Iosco
Isabella
Gogebic
Shiawassee
Clinton
Muskegon
Ogemaw
Delta
Menominee
Montcalm
Monroe
Livingston
Gladwin
Gratiot
Oakland
Dickinson
Ottawa
Calhoun
Mason
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Houghton Lake
Marquette
Alpena
Traverse City
Escanaba
Mackinac Island
Sault Ste. Marie
Bellaire
Marquette
Holland
Frankenmuth
Ironwood
Cedar
Mackinac Island
Crystal Mountain
Mt. Pleasant
Iron Mountain
Mackinac Island
Ann Arbor
Traverse City
Sault Ste. Marie
Mackinac Island
Lewiston
Thompsonville
Harbor Springs
Harris
Frankenmuth
Acme
Kalamazoo
Thompsonville
Grand Rapids
Bellaire
Kalamazoo
Traverse City
Harbor Springs
Grand Rapids
Bay City

Roscommon
St. Joseph
Mecosta
Washtenaw
Lake
Shiawassee
Delta
Midland
Ontonagon
Kalkaska
Ottawa
Benzie
Gogebic
Eaton
Marquette
Lenewee
Isabella
St. Joseph
Iosco
Washtenaw
Ingham
Mecosta
Missaukee
Oakland
Newaygo
Delta
Osceola
Saginaw
Clinton
Kalamazoo
Wexford
Shiawassee
Gratiot
Mecosta
Hillsdale
Crawford
Bay

1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Robert W. Smith
Beverly Burnham
Elda H. Wells
Robert M. Harrison
Lucinda K. Keefer
Elna Thatcher
Michael R. Albert
Jeffrey P. Porter
Bernice M. Huotari
Patricia Rodgers
Daniel C. Krueger
Jean Bowers
Richard J. Brown
Linda M. Twitchell
David J. Roberts
Lou Ann Bluntschly
Betty Prout
Pattie Bender
Michael A. Welsch
Peggy M. Haines
Mike Bryanton
Ruth L. Hess
Carolyn Flore
G. William Caddell
Laurel J. Breuker
Nancy Kolich
Karen J. Bluhm
Susan Kaltenbach
Diane Zuker
Tim Snow
Elaine Richardson
Lauri Braid
Carol Vernon
Marcee Purcell
Marney Kast
Sandra Moore
Cindy Luczak
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